County of Passaic

Administration Building
401 Grand Street * Paterson, New Jersey 07505

Office of the County Clerk
Room 130

Tel: (973) 225-3632

Fax: (973) 754-1920

Election Division
Tel: (973) 881-4127
Fax: (973) 742-5744

June 19, 2006

Dear Municipal Clerk:

Karen Brown, Esq.
County Clerk

Enclosed please find certified results of the Primary Election held on June 6,

2006.

Very truly yours,

KAREN BROWN, ESQ.
assaic County Clerk
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County of Passaic

Administration Building
401 Grand Street « Paterson, New Jersey 07505

Office of the County Clerk Karen Brown, Es

Room 130
Tel: (973) 225-3632
Fax:(973) 754-1920

Election Division
Tel: (973) 881-4127
Fax: (973) 742-5744

|, KAREN BROWN, ESQ., Clerk of the County of Passaic, State of New
Jersey, do hereby certify that the foregoing is a true and correct statement of the
resuits of the JUNE 6, 2006 PRIMARY ELECTION held in the Wards and

Districts of the 16 towns in the County of Passaic as taken from the statements

i%EN BROWN, ESQ.

COUNTY CLERK

filed in my office

:)/U% (L, 2006

_ DATED:

County Cler



Primary Election
June 6, 2006

Summary Report
Passaic County

Officlal Results
Registration & Turnout 247,208 Voters
Election Day Tumout 15,201 6.15%
Civilian Tumout 840 0.34%
Military Turnout 1 0.00%
Provisional Tumout 52 0.02%
Total ... 16,094 6.51%
Republican Registration & Tumout 43,283 Voters
Election Day Turnout 7,612 17.58%
Civilian Tumout 233 0.54%
Military Turnout 1 0.00%
Provisional Turnout 11 0.03%
Total ... 7.857 18.15%
Demo;ratlc Registration & Tumout 50,202 Voters
Election Day Tumout 7,589 15.12%
Civilian Turnout 607 1.21%
Military Tumout 0 0.00%
Provisional Turnout 41 0.08%
Total ... 8,237 16.41%
{Non-Partisan) Registration & Turnout 0 Voters
Election Day Tumout 0 0.00%
Clivilian Tumout 0 0.00%
Military Tumout 0 0.00%
Provisionat Tumout 0 0.00%
Total ... 0 0.00%
Rep - United States Senats 281/281 100.00%
Thomas H. Kean, Jr. 5,185 73.68%
_ JohnP.Ginty o o 1836 26.09%
Wirite-in 16 0.23%
Total ... 7,037 100.00%
Rep - House of Representatives 5th District 33/33 100.00%
Scott Garrett 1,843 86.44%
Michael J. Cino 289 13.56%
Write-In 0 0.00%
Total ... 2,132 100.00%
Rep - House of Representatives 8th District 233/233 100.00%
Jose M. Sandoval 1,857 99.45%
Write-In 10 0.51%
Total ... 1,967 100.00%
Rep - House of Representatives 9th District 13/13 100.00%
Vincent Micco 160 96.97%
Wirite-In 5 3.03%
Total ... 165 100.00%
Rep - House of Representfatives 11th District 2/2 100.00%
Rodney P. Frellnghuysen 85 100.00%
Write-In 0 0.00%
Total ... 85 100.00%

June 14, 2006 11:33 AM



Primary Election
June 8, 2006

Summary Report
Passaic County

Official Resulfs

Juna 14, 2008 11:33 AM

Rep - Board of Chosen Freeholders 281/281 100.00%
Kenneth Del Vecchio 5,998 33.01%
Ronni D. Nochimson . 6,145 33.82%
Jonathan Soto 5976 32.89%
Write-In 50 0.28%
Total ... 18,170 100.00%
Rep - Bloomingdals Mayor 5/5 100.00% - _
Susan A. Smith 178 99.44%
Write-In 1 0.56%
Total ... 179 100.00%
Rep - Bloomingdale Borough Council 5/5 100.00%
Jennifer G. Altfield 179 50.14%
Karen S. Labazzetta 177 49.58%
Write-In 1 0.28%
Total ... 357 100.00%
Rep - Haledon Mayor 6/6 100.00%
Kenneth R. Pengitore 118 100.00%
Write-in 0 0.00%
Total ... 118 100.00%
Rep - Haledon Borough Council 6/6 100.00%
Crystal Roldn 103 47.69%
John Block, Jr. 113 52.31%
Write-In 0 0.00%
Total ... 216 100.00%
Rep - Little Falls Township Council 8/8 100.00%

___ Jayme Alfano 178 32.77%
Kenneth Cichy T - 185 34.64%
Louls Fontana 174 32.58%
Write-ln 0 0.00%

Total ... 534 100.00%
Rep - North Haledon Mayor 7/7 100.00%
Randolph J. George 230 39.57%
Write-In 1 0.43%
Total ... 231 100.00%
Rep - North Haledon Borough Council 7/7 100.00%
Robert A. Dyer 233 51.66%
Donna M. Puglisl 218 48.34%
Write-In 0 0.00%
Total ... 451 100.00%
Rep - Pompton Lakes Borough Council 5/5 100.00%
Mare Pardalis 166 50.92%
Robert Vogt 153 48.77%
Write-In 0 0.00%
Total ... 325 99.6%%



Primary Election
June 6, 2006

Summary Report
Passaic County

Official Results
Rep - Prospect Park Mayor 4/4 100.00%
Thomas F. X. Magura 118 100.00%
Wirite-In 0 0.00%
Total ... 118 100.00%
Rep - Prospect Park Borough Council 4/4 100.00%
william J. Willemsen - - 108 43.90%
Lois Hubbard 104 4228%
David J. Van Der Wall 34 13.82%
Write-In 0 0.00%
' Total ... 246 100.00%
Rep - Prospect Park Borough Councll 1 Yr Unexpired Term 4/4 100.00%
Custodio Rodriguez 114 100.00%
Write-In 0 0.00%
Total ... 114 100.00%
Rep - Totowa Mayor 6/6 100.00%
Joha Coiro 432 100.00%
Write-In 0 0.00%
Total ... 432 100.00%
Rep - Totowa Borough Council 6/6 100.00%
Hubert C. Vickerilla 427 50.12%
James Niland 425 49.88%
Wite-in 0 0.00%
Total ... 852 100.00%
Rep - Wanaque Mayor 8/8 100.00%
Danlel Mahler 348 59.28%
e Wit . o 239 40.72%
Total ... 587 100.00%
Rep - Wanaqua Borough Council 8/8 100.00%
Thomas Balunis 414 46.00%
George Theoharous 435 48.33%
Wirite-In 51 5.67%
Total ... 300 100.00%
Rep - West Mitford Borough Council 13/13 100.00%
Salvatora Schimmentl 791 30.81%
'Joseph Smolinski 868 33.81%
Ada Erik 466 18.15%
Rudolph R. Nobis 439 17.10%
Write-in 3 0.12%
. Total ... 2,567 100.00%
Rep - West Paterson Borough Council 6/6 100.00%
Ivy Rios-Gallipoli 128 33.51%
Erest M. Sesso 127 33.25%
Douglas J. Ward 127 33.25%
Wirite-In 0 0.00%
Total ... 382 100.00%

fima 44 ONNAQ 4427 AR



Primary Election
June 6, 20086

Summary Report
Passaic County

Official Results

Toima 44 OAND 4491 ARA

Dem - United States Senate 281/281 100.00%
Robert Menendez 5,798 83.45%
James D. Kelly, Jr. 1,079 15.53%
Write-In 71 1.02%
Total ... 6,948 100.00%
Dem - House of Representatives Sth District 33/33 100.00%
Paul Aronsohn 402 58.03% A
Camille M. Abata 287 41.47%
Write-In 3 0.43%
Total ... 892 100.00%
Dem - Housa of Representatives 8th District 233/233 100.00%
Bill Pascrell, Jr. 5,082 99.67%
Write-In 20 ' 0.33%
Toftal ... 6,102 100.00%
Dem - House of Representatives 9th District 13/13 100.00%
Steven R. Rothman 172 100.00%
Write-In 0 0.00%
. Total ... 172 100.00%
Dem - Housae of Representatives 11th District 2/2 100.00%
Tom Wyka 73 100.00%
Write-In 0 0.00%
Total ... 73 ‘ 100.00%
Dem - Board of Chosen Freeholders 281/281 100.00%
James Gallagher 6,197 3327%
Joanne J. Graziano 5741 30.82%
- ——--Sonla-Rosado-— - S S 6214 3336%
Wiite-In 473 2.54%
Total ... 18,625 100.00%
Dem - Bloomingdale Mayor 5/5 100.00%
william R. Steenstra 132 92.31%
Write-In 1 7.69%
Total ... 143 100.00%
Dem - Bloomingdale Borough Council 5/5 100.00%
Henry D. Slootmaker 133 49.44%
Steven J. Ramiza 132 49.07%
Wiite-In 4 1.49%
Total ... 269 100.00%
Dem - Haledon Mayor 6/6 100.00%
Domenick Stampone 138 98.57%
Write-In 2 1.43%
Total ... 140 100.00%
Dem - Haledon Borough Council 6/6 100.00%
Michael Tird 139 51.29%
Rey Martinez 132 48.71%



Primary Election
June 6, 2006

Summary Report
Passaic County

Official Results
Dem - Haledon Borough Council 8/6 100.00%
Write-In 0 0.00%
Total ... 271 100.00%
Dem - Little Falls Township Council 8/8 100.00%
william C. Liess 200 34.01%
Paul Huggins - 197 33.50%
Christia Y. Huh 199 32.48%
Write-In 0 0.00%
Total ... 588 100.00%
Dem - North Haledon Mayor 7/7 100.00%
Write-in 0 0.00%
Total ... o] 0.00%
Dem - North Haledon Borough Council 7/7 100.00%
Write-In 0 0.00%
Total ... 0 0.00%
Dem - Pompton Lakes Borough Council 5/5 100.00%
Lisa J. Rigglola 150 82.87%
Write-in 14 7.73%
Total ... 164 90.61%
Dem - Prospect Park Mayor 4/4 100.00%
Mohamed T. Khairuilah 464 52.31%
Heriberto Perez 288 3247%
Khaled Barouk 135 15.22%
Write-in 0 0.00%
Total 887 100.00%
Dem .}:mspect Park Borough Council 4/4100.00% " -
Hassan H. Fahmy 512 48.62%
Esther Perez 538 51.08%
Write-In 3 0.28%
Total ... 1,053 100.00%
Dem - Prospect Park Borough Council 1 Yr Unexpired Term 4/4 100.00%
Adnan Zakarfa 412 53.30%
Thomas M. Jefferson 361 45.70%
Write-In 0 0.00%
Total ... 773 100.00%
Dem - Totowa Mayor 6/5 100.00%
Write-In 2 100.00%
Total ... 2 100.00%
Dem - Totowa Borough Council 6/6 100.00%
Write-In 4 100.00%
Total ... 4 100.00%
Dem - Wanaque Mayor 8/8 100.00%
Write-In 23 100.00%
Total ... 23 100.00%

hima 44 20NA 1137 AM



Primary Election
June §, 2006

Summary Report
Passaic County

Official Results

Dem - Wanaque Borough Council 8/8 100.00%

Write-In 8 100.00%
Total ... 8 100.00%

Dem - West Milford Borough Council 13/13 100.00%
James C. Geist 23’ 49.92%
James F. Rauth 314 48.53%
Write-In 10 1.55%
Total ... 647 100.00%

Dem - West Paterson Borough Council 6/6 100.00%
Ruth Patterson 258 33.53%
Dominick DiDomenico 252 32.81%
Tina Gatti 257 33.46%
Write-In 1 0.13%
Total ... 768 100.00%

f.«.



Passaic County, New Jersey
Official Results

West Milford 1

West Milford 2
West Miiford 3
West Milford 4
West Milford 5
West Milford 6
West Milford 7
West Milford 8
West Milford 9
West Milford 10
West Milford 11
West Milford 12
West Milford 13
West Milford Civilian
West Milford Military
West Milford Provisional

Totals - West Milford

Totals - Grand Totals

6/14/2006

DEMOCRATIC W

Registered Voters
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Vote for 2
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19 13.97%
9 6.52%
31 17.13%
49  19.22%
8 10.00%
12 8.82%
57 21.84%
33 20.50%
39 17.18%
43 21.72%
a0 21.43%
33 19.76%
24 29.63%
13 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
400  18.51%
400 18.51%
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Primary Election
June 6,2006
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Passaic County, New Jersey
Official Results

Totals - Bloomingdale
Totals - Clifton

Totals - Haledon
Totals - Hawthorne
Totals - Little Falls
Totals - North Haledon
Totals - Passaic
Totals - Paterson
Totals - Pompton Lakes
.q.o,m_m - Prospect Park
Totals - Ringwood
Totals - Totowa

Totals - Wanaque
Totals - Wayne

‘Totals - West Milford
Totals - West Paterson
Precinct Totals

6/14/2006

R

Registered Voters

862

6668
746
4021
1538
1580
1760
3283
1901
481
2285
2073
1140
9870
3820
1245
43283

Ballots Cast

209
1098
130
418
221
269
439
381
194
143
365
451
648
1385
1334
172
7612

Vote for

% Turnout

24.25%
16.47%
17.43%
10.40%
14.37%
17.03%
24.94%
11.61%
10.21%
29.73%
15.90%
21.76%
56.84%
14.03%
34.92%
13.82%
17.58%

1

Thomas H. Kean, Jr.
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379
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130 -
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o1 John P. Ginty

248
19
109
45
a3
114
60
68
25
115
46
110
368
347
16
1817

EPUBLICAN UNITED STATES SENATE

o Write-In

16
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Passaic County, New Jersey

Primary Election
Official Results w June 6,2006
REPUBLICAN UNITED STATES SENATE
v Vote for 1
| & =
H ,m P
2% . x
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a 2 5 g & 3
! G 2 - c 2
| g & s £ £
¥ m R = 35 =
Civilian Totals 0 233 0.00% 191 17 0
Military Totals | 0 1 0.00% 1 0 0
Provisional Totals W 0 11 0.00% 6 2 0
Totals - Grand Totals ” 43283 7857 18.15% 5185 1836 16

6/14/2006 Page 2




Passaic County, New Jersey , Primary Election
Official Results June 6,2006
REPUBLICAN HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES 5TH DISTRICT
Vote for 1

t

8 o

o c
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s S 8§ 32
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Totals - Bloomingdale 451 119 26.39% 95 12 0
Totals - Ringwood

i 2295 365 15.90%

w

o
[¢2]
EN
o
o

Totals - Wanaque 1140 648 56.84% 417 63 0

Totals - West Milford

3820 1334 3492% 1025 174 0
Precinct Totals 7706 2426 31.48% 1811 286 0
Civilian Totals 0 39 0.00% 31 3 0
Military Totals 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Provisional Totals 0 1 0.00% 1 0 0]
Totals - Grand Totals , 7706 2466 32.00% 1843 289 0

6/14/2006
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Passaic County, New Jersey Primary Election
Official Results June 6,2006
REPUBLICAN BOARD OF CHOSEN FREEHOLDERS
Vote for 3
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Totals - Bloomingdale 862 209 24.25% 179 182 179 0
Totals - Clifton 6668 1098 16.47% 852 864 830 11
Totals - Haledon 746 130 17.43% 106 105 103 0
Totals - Hawthorne | 4021 418 10.40% 316 348 327 4
Totals - Little Falls 1538 221 14.37% 183 188 174 1
Totals - North Haledon 1580 269 17.03% Mm.w 235 221 0
Totals - Passaic 1760 439 24.94% 208 210 242 7
Totals - Paterson “ 3283 381 11.61% 225 245 236 7
Totals - Pompton Lakes v 1801 194 10.21% 159 167 159 1
Totals - Prospect Park 481 143 29.73% 105 112 107 0
Totals - Rinqwood _ 2295 365 15.90% 307 312 303 3
Totals - Totowa 2073 451 21.76% 413 420 404 0
Totals - Wanaque 1140 648 56.84% 437 431 436 3
Totals - Wayne 9870 1385 14.03% 1095 1129 1080 6
Totals - West Milford 3820 1334 34.92% 1050 1060 1045 7
Totals - West Paterson 1245 172 13.82% 134 138 130 0 |
Precinct Totals 43283 7612 17.59% 5804 5935 5788 49"
6/14/2006 " Page7




Passaic County, New Jersey ‘ Primary Election
Official Results June 6,2006
REPUBLICAN BOARD OF CHOSEN FREEHOLDERS
Vote for 3
ke c
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o > = je]
> % T o 28
2 Q 5 fal z 0
= (@] (o] e N o
[ o o] (=) o (=
d.. 2 5 ] —_ £ -
R4 o = c [+ ] ]
) d o Q O O -
; o o & X 4 =) =
Civilian Totals | 0 233 0.00% 188 204 182 i
Military Totals 0 1 0.00% 1 0 0 0
Provisional Totals 0 11 0.00% 5 7 6 0
Totals - Grand Totals 43283 7857 18.15% 5998 6146 5976 50

6/14/2006
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Passaic County, New Jersey : Primary Election
Official Results June 6,2006
REPUBLICAN WEST MILFORD BOROUGH COUNCIL
Vote for 2 ,
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Totals - West Milford 3820 1334 34.92% 791 868 466 439 3
Precinct Totals " 3820 1319 34.53% 787 862 456 430 3
Civilian Totals 0 15 0.00% 4 6 10 9 0
Military Totals | 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0
Provisional Totals | 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - Grand Totals

3820 1334 34.92% 79 868 466 439

w
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Passaic County, New Jersey
Official Results

Totals - Bloominadale
Totals - Clifton

Totals - Haledon
Totals - Hawthorne
Totals - Little Falls
Totals - North Haledon
Totals - Passaic

Totals - Paterson
Totals - Pompton Lakes
Totals - Prospect Park
Totals - Ringwood
Totals - Totowa

Totals - Wanaque
Totals - Wayne

Totals - West Milford
Totals - West Paterson
Precinct Totals

6/14/2006

D

1

Registered Voters

940
8317
928
1618
1232
693
5354
16690
1112
1253
915
915
958
5703
2161
1413
50202

Vote for
® -
3 3
P
3 5
2 ==
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m 2
169 17.98%
1290  15.51%
167 18.00%
191 11.80%
211 17.13%
64 9.24%
846 15.80%
2603 15.60%
167 15.02%
914 72.94%
146 15.96%
61 6.67%
143 14.93%
585 10.26%
400 18.51%
280  19.82%
7589 15.12%

Robert Menendez
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EMOCRATIC UNITED STATES SENATE

68

Primary Election
June 6,2006
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Passaic County, New Jersey
Official Results

Civilian Totals
Military Totals
Provisional Totals

Totals - Grand Totals

6/14/2006

o Registered Voters

oo

50202

Vote for 1
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-
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41 0.00%
B237 16.41%
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Primary Election
June 6,2006
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Passaic County, New Jersey

Official Results

Totals - Bloomingdale
Totals - Ringwood
Totals - Wanaque
Totals - West Milford
Precinct Totals
Civilian Totals
Military Totals

Provisional Totals

Totals - Grand Totals

6/14/2006

|
DEMOCRATIC HOUSE

i

Registered Voters

F-N
w
~

[<e]
-
[42]
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2161
4471

4471

Vote for . 1
i3
o [ o
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a o
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82 18.76%
146 15.96%
143 14.93%
400 18.51%
753 16.84%
18 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
771 17.24%

& Paul Aronsohn
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287

N Camille M. Abate

o Write-In
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Primary Election
June 6,2006
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Passaic County, New Jersey
Official Results

Totals - Bloomingdale
Totals - Clifton

Totals - Haledon
Totals - Hawthorne
Totals - Little Falls
Totals - North Haledon
Totals - Passaic

Totals - Paterson
Totals - Pompton _.m_&m
Totals - Prospect Park
Totals - Rinqwood
Totals - Totowa

Totals - Wanaque
Totals - Wayne

Totals - West Milford
Tolals - West Paterson
Precinct Totals

6/14/2006
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RATIC BOARD OF CHOSEN FREEHOLDERS

Vote for 3
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N
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940 169  17.98%
8317 1290 15.51%
928 167  18.00%
1618 191  11.80%
1232 211 17.13%
693 64 9.24%
5354 846  15.80%
16690 2603  15.60%
1112 167  15.02%
1253 914  72.94%
915 146  15.96%
915 61 6.67%
958 143  14.93%
5703 585  10.26%
2161 400 18.51%
1413 280  19.82%
50202 7589  15.12%

James Gallagher

N
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106
506
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N Joanne J. Graziano
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175
50
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1710
141
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41
108
463
325
227
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-
8 Sonia Rosado

1018
129
165
180

53
654

1964
143
446
127

45
107
486
329
242

5795

\, Write-In
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10
19
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31
112

30

13

56

12

28
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Primary Election
June 6,2006
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Passaic County, New Jersey

| Primary Election
Official Results June 6,2006
; DEMOCRATIC BOARD OF CHOSEN FREEHOLDERS
: Vote for 3
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Civilian Totals ! 0 607 0.00% 412 342 392 37
Military Totals 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0
Provisional Totals 0 41 0.00% 25 24 27 0
Totals - Grand Totals 50202 8237 16.41% 6197 5741 6214 473

6/14/2006
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Passaic County, New Jersey
Official Results

Totals - West Milford
Precinct Totals
Civilian Totals
Mititary Totals
Provisiona! Totals

Totals - Grand Totals

6/14/2006

DEMQCRATIC WEST MILFORD BOROUGH COUNCIL
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Vote for 2
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Primary Election
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Passaic County, New Jersey
Official Results

_Nm_ucw_|_0>z UNITED STATES SENATE

Wayne W6 D5
Wayne W8 D6 i
Wayne W6 D7 :
Wayne Ward 6 Civilian

Wavyne Ward 6 Military
Wayne Ward 6 Provisional

Totals - Wayne Ward 6
Totals - Wayne

West Milford 1 :

West Milford 2 !
West Milford 3

West Milford 4

West Milford 5

West Milford 6

West Milford 7

West Milford 8

West Milford 9

West Milford 10

West Milford 11

West Milford 12

West Milford 13

West Milford Civilian
West Milford Military
West Milford Provisional

Totals - West Milford

West Paterson 1
West Paterson 2
West Paterson 3

6/14/2006
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247
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181
174
459
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Vote for 1
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25 12.32%
72 22.71%
31 12.11%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
242 14.89%
1385  14.03%
a0 30.72%
84 -27.45%
81 32.79%
91 33.33%
60 33.15%
59 33.91%
170 37.04%
174  50.73%
129 34.77%
124 32.80%
84  33.33%
99  30.75%
74  33.48%
15 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1334  34.92%
7 5.22%
16 7.44%
24 11.88%
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Primary Election
June 68,2006
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Passaic County, New Jersey

Official Results

Wanaque Military
Wanaque Provisional

Totals - Wanaque

West Milford 1

West Milford 2

West Milford 3
West Milford 4

West Milford 5
West Milford 6
West Milford 7
West Milford 8
West Milford 9
West Milford 10
West Milford 11
West Milford 12
West Milford 13
West Milford Civilian
West Milford Military
West Milford Provisional

Totals - West Milford

Totals - Grand Totals

6/14/2006

REPUBLICA

N

'

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES 5TH DISTRICT

Registered Voters

oo

1140

293
308
247
273
181
174
459
343
371
378
252
322
221

3820

7706

Vote for 1
® -
(1] pon |
o 2
§ 5
a o
m
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
648 56.84%
a0 30.72%
84 27.45%
81 32.79%
91  33.33%
60 33.15%
59 33.91%
170 37.04%
174  50.73%
129 34.77%
124 32.80%
84 33.33%
99 30.75%
74 33.48%
15 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1334 34.92%
2466 32.00%
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oo Michael J. Cino
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Passaic County, New Jersey Primary Election
Official Results June 6,2006
REPUBLICAN BOARD OF CHOSEN FREEHOLDERS
Vote for 3
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Wavyne W6 D5 203 25 12.32% 23 23 24 0
Wayne W6 D6 317 72 22.71% 57 61 58 0
Wayne W6 D7 256 31 12.11% 24 25 23 .0
Wayne Ward 8 Civilian i 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0
Wayne Ward 6 Military 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0
Wavne Ward 6 Provisional W. 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0
Totals - Wayne Ward 6 . 1625 242 14.89% 193 202 194 2
Totals - Wayne | 9870 1385 14.03% 1095 1129 1080 6
West Milford 1 293 90 30.72% 77 77 77 0
West Milford 2 306 84 27.45% 65 66 66 0
West Milford 3 247 81 32.79% 73 71 70 0
West Milford 4 273 91 33.33% 68 72 69 0
West Milford 5 181 60 33.15% 54 53 53 0
West Milford 6 174 59 33.91% 42 45 43 3
West Milford 7 459 170 37.04% 138 138 137 1
West Milford 8 343 174 50.73% 130 133 129 0
West Milford 9 371 129 34.77% 103 106 105 0
West Milford 10 378 124 32.80% 92 91 91 0
West Milford 11 252 84 33.33% 58 59 59 3
West Milford 12 322 a9 30.75% 82 82 82 0
West Milford 13 221 74 33.48% 54 53 51 0
West Milford Civilian 0 15 0.00% 14 14 13 0
West Milford Military 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0
West Milford Provisional 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0
Totals - West Milford . 3820 1334 34.92% 1050 1080 1045 7
West Patersor: 1 134 7 5.22% 4 5 5 0
West Paterson 2 215 16 7.44% 12 13 12 0
West Paterson 3 202 24 11.88% 17 18 17 0
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Passaic County, New Jersey

Primary Election
Official Results June 6,2006
mmvcmr_0>z WEST MILFORD BOROUGH COUNCIL
Vote for 2
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West Milford 1 293 90 30.72% 57 64 29 25 0
West Milford 2 306 84 27.45% 39 47 43 36 1
West Milford 3 247 81 32.75% 58 60 20 19 0
West Milford 4 273 91 33.33% 53 58 36 27 0
West Milford 5 181 60 33.15% 45 51 8 12 0
West Milford 6 174 59 33.91% 39 41 15 13 0
West Milford 7 ., 459 170 37.04% 97 110 57 58 0
West Milford 8 i 343 174 50.73% 122 126 46 43 0
West Milford 9 a7 129 34.77% 77 380 47 41 0
West Milford 10 378 124 32.80% 62 66 56 53 0
West Milford 11 252 84 33.33% 48 49 27 28 2
West Milford 12 322 99 30.75% 56 64 36 a8 0
West Milford 13 221 74 33.48% 34 36 36 a7 0
West Milford Civilian 0 15 0.00% 4 6 10 9 0
West Milford Military . 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0
West Milford Provisional 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - West Milford 3820 1334 34.92% 791 868 466 439 3
Totals - Grand Totals 3820 1334 34.92% 791 868 466 439 3
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Passaic County, New Jersey
Official Results

Wayne W6 D5

Wavne W6 D6

Wayne W6 D7

Wayne Ward 6 Civilian
Wayne Ward 6 Military
Wayne Ward 6 Provisional

Totals - Wayne Ward 6
Totals - Wayne

West Milford 1

West Milford 2
West Milford 3
West Milford 4

West Milford 5
West Milford 6

West Milford 7

West Milford 8

West Milford 9

West Milford 10
West Milford 11
West Milford 12
West Milford 13
West Milford Civilian
West Milford Military
West Milford Provisional

Totals - West Milford
West Paterson 1

West Paterson 2
West Paterson 3

6/14/2006
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Registered Voters

MOCRA

TIC UNITED STATES SENATE
Vote for 1
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o Y g X
2 5 Tt 0 -
C (= 3 g 2
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11 11.83% 9 2 0
19 11.18% 16 3 ¢}
3 2.03% 1 2 0
0 0.00% 0 0 0
0 0.00% 0 0 0
0 0.00% 0 0 0
89 9.17% 68 16 0
585 10.26% 444 102 3
19 13.97% 14 4 1
9 6.52% 6 1 0
31 17.13% 21 4 0
49 19.22% 30 12 0
8 10.00% 7 1 0
12 8.82% 6 5 0
57 21.84% 37 17 0
33 20.50% 20 11 0
39 17.18% 30 9 0
43 21.72% 27 13 1
30 21.43% 20 7 0
33 19.76% 22 9 0
24 29.63% 19 4 0
13 0.00% 9 2 0
0 0.00% 0 0 0
0 0.00% 0 0 0
400 18.51% 268 99 2
28 19.58% 24 2 0
32 14,04% 25 2 1
41 12.31% 32 2 0
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Passaic County, New Jersey
Official Results
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Primary Election

i June 6,2006
DEMOCRATIC HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES 5TH DISTRICT
Vote for 1
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Wanaque Military 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Wanaque Provisional 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Totals - Wanaque 958 143 14.93% 89 34 1
West Milford 1 136 19 13.97% 9 8 1
West Milford 2 138 9 6.52% 4 5 0
West Milford 3 181 31 17.13% 12 11 0
West Milford 4 255 49 19.22% 19 24 0
West Milford 5 80 8 10.00% 4 4 0
West Milford 6 : 136 12 8.82% 1 10 0
West Milford 7 261 57 21.84% 34 20 0
West Milford 8 161 33 20.50% 12 18 0
West Milford 9 227 39 17.18% 20 16 0
West Milford 10 198 43 21.72% 18 19 1
West Mitford 11 140 30 21.43% 15 13 0
West Milford 12 167 33 19.76% 18 15 0
West Milford 13 81 24 29.63% 13 8 0
West Milford Civilian 0 13 0.00% 9 2 0
West Milford Military 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0
West Milford Provisional 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Totals - West Milford 2161 400 18.51% 188 173 2
Totals - Grand Totals 4471 771 17.24% 402 287 3
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Primary Election
Official Results

June 6,2006
Dmgon_ﬂb,._._n BOARD OF CHOSEN FREEHOLDERS

| Vote for 3
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Wayne W6 D5 ! 93 1 11.83% 10 9 10 0
Wayne W6 D6 ” 170 19 11.18% 16 14 15 5
Wayne W6 D7 | 148 3 2.03% 3 3 3 0
Wavne Ward 6 Civilian W 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0
Wayne Ward 6 Military M 0 0 0.00% 0 0] 0 0
Wayne Ward 6 Provisional | 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0
Totals - Wayne Ward 6 | 971 89 9.17% 76 72 77 11
Totals - Wayne 5703 585 10.26% 506 483 486 56
West Milford 1 136 19 13.97% 15 15 15 0
West Milford 2 138 9 6.52% 7 7 7 0
West Milford 3 181 31 17.13% 22 19 21 0
West Milford 4 255 49 19.22% 38 32 38 2
West Milford 5 80 8 10.00% 8 8 8 0
West Milford 6 136 12 8.82% 9 10 9 0
West Milford 7 261 57 21.84% 47 47 48 4
West Milford 8 161 33 20.50% 29 28 27 0
West Milford 9 227 39 17.18% 35 34 36 0
West Milford 10 198 43 21.72% 35 34 33 0
West Milford 11 140 30 21.43% 24 25 26 4
West Milford 12 167 33 19.76% 30 33 30 2
West Miiford 13 . 81 24 29.63% 22 22 21 0
West Milford Civilian 0 13 0.00% 12 11 10 0
West Milford Military 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0
West Milford Provisional 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0
Totals - West Milford 2161 400 18.51% 333 wwm_ 329 12
West Paterson 1 143 28 19.58% 26 27 28 0
West Paterson 2 228 32 14.04% 30 29 29 4
West Paterson 3 , 333 41 12.31% 36 31 33 4
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